1
2
Pure Design
1
Delivering Exceptional Customer Value from the Heart of Aurora’s Future
Aurora’s design and Manufacturing
Platform (DMP) incorporates a highly
developed IoT technology centre allowing

2 = 1 Circuit Track Adaptor
3 = 3 Circuit Track Adaptor
Ordering Example
27W 2700lm 3000K Narrow Medium Wide Ex Wide
White 112-#536 112-#537 112-#538 112-#539
1 32or or
CRI90 options available on request
2700K luminaires available on request
10W 1000lm 3000K Narrow Medium Wide Extra Wide
White 112-#504 112-#505 112-#506 112-#507
Silver 112-#552 112-#553 112-#554 112-#555
Black 112-#600 112-#601 112-#602 112-#603
10W 1000lm 3500K
White 112-#508 112-#509 112-#510 112-#511
Silver 112-#556 112-#557 112-#558 112-#559
Black 112-#604 112-#605 112-#606 112-#607
10W 1000lm 4000K
White 112-#512 112-#513 112-#514 112-#515
Silver 112-#560 112-#561 112-#562 112-#563
Black 112-#608 112-#609 112-#610 112-#611
22W 2000lm 3000K
White 112-#520 112-#521 112-#522 112-#523
Silver 112-#568 112-#569 112-#570 112-#571
Black 112-#616 112-#617 112-#618 112-#619
22W 2000lm 3500K
White 112-#524 112-#525 112-#526 112-#527
Silver 112-#572 112-#573 112-#574 112-#575
Black 112-#620 112-#621 112-#622 112-#623
22W 2000lm 4000K
White 112-#528 112-#529 112-#530 112-#531
Silver 112-#576 112-#577 112-#578 112-#579
Black 112-#624 112-#625 112-#626 112-#627
28W 2700lm 3000K
White 112-#536 112-#537 112-#538 112-#539
Silver 112-#584 112-#585 112-#586 112-#587
Black 112-#632 112-#633 112-#634 112-#635
28W 2700lm 3500K
White 112-#540 112-#541 112-#542 112-#543
Silver 112-#588 112-#589 112-#590 112-#591
Black 112-#636 112-#637 112-#638 112-#639
28W 2700lm 4000K
White 112-#544 112-#545 112-#546 112-#547
Silver 112-#592 112-#593 112-#594 112-#595
Black 112-#640 112-#641 112-#642 112-#643
see Beam Cone tables on page 14
dimmable options on page 12
• Maximise flexibility within designs
• Future proof against layout changes
• Suspend track to avoid costly ceiling installation
• Specify exact suspension height to control light levels
• Often more cost effective than recessing into plasterboard
• Create three separate scene settings by having different luminaires on each
circuit (3 circuit only)
• Solis™ is also available with surface mount
See pgs. 9-10 for details of complete track collection
Three circuit Single circuit
Track
ST
OD
L
1
2
DC COB
Reflector
Lock ring
Exploded view of                   Optical System
1
2
COB Holder
Honeycomb and various
glass options available